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State of Arkansas     1 

89th General Assembly A Bill      2 

Regular Session, 2013  HOUSE BILL 2122 3 

 4 

By: Representative D. Altes 5 

  6 

For An Act To Be Entitled 7 

AN ACT CONCERNING THE NUMBER OF TOWNSHIPS PER COUNTY 8 

SERVED BY A CONSTABLE; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES. 9 

 10 

 11 

Subtitle 12 

CONCERNING THE NUMBER OF TOWNSHIPS PER 13 

COUNTY SERVED BY A CONSTABLE. 14 

 15 

 16 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS: 17 

 18 

 SECTION 1.  The purpose of this act concerns the number of townships 19 

per county served by a constable. 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

 31 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 


	Sponsors
	AllSponsors
	DocumentTitle
	Subtitle
	StartBillText
	EndOfText

